Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 940

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 940.

Amend Senate Bill No. 940 as engrossed, S4/4/03:

Page 1, delete lines 10 and 11 and substitute the following: "OF PARKS AND TOURISM TO DEVELOP A PLAN ON MINORITY TOURISM; AND FOR OTHER"

AND

Page 1, delete line 17 and substitute the following: "PLAN ON MINORITY"

AND

Page 1, delete line 24 and substitute the following: "shall develop a plan on minority tourism."



The Amendment was read ______ By: Representative Chesterfield MGF/JGR - 041620030827 JGR707